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ROMEO ROSALES
TLA CONFERENCE
TRAINING & TRAVEL

ADOLFO GARCIA
TLA CONFERENCE
TRAINING & TRAVEL

JULIO ENRIQUEZ
TLA CONFERENCE
TRAINING & TRAVEL

GERARDO GARZA
TLA CONFERENCE
TRAINING & TRAVEL

JOSE MIGUEL SINGLETERRY
TLA CONFERENCE
TRAINING & TRAVEL

FRANCISCO VILLARREAL

PER DIEM/RABIES IN WILDLIFE
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RODOLFO DIAZ
SWAT CONFERENCE
ESCROW - PD EDUCATION

JOSE ROMAN
SWAT CONFERENCE
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ALVARO CADENA
SWAT CONFERENCE
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NOE MARTINEZ
SWAT CONFERENCE
ESCROW - PD EDUCATION
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VENDOR SET: 01 CITY OF PHARR
BANK: 99 AP-POOLED CASH
DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU 4/30/2015

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
39190 RUBEN URBANO
1-201503310507 PER DIEM/ACTIVATED SLUDGE COUR R 4/01/2015 085267
60 58400-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL PER DIEM/ACTIVATED S 30.00 30.00
44080 CENOVIO GUZMAN
1-201503310504 PER DIEM/RABIES IN WILDLIFE R 4/01/2015 085268
01 51700-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL PER DIEM/RABIES IN W 15.00 15.00
44310 MARTIN GOMEZ
I-201503310500 SWAT CONFERENCE \Y 4/01/2015 085269 200.00
44310 MARTIN GOMEZ
M-CHECK MARTIN GOMEZ VOIDED V 4/01/2015 085269 200.00CR
51830 ARNULFO BARAJAS
I1-201503310505 PER DIEM/RABIES IN WILDLIFE R 4/01/2015 085270
01 51700-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL PER DIEM/RABIES IN W 15.00 15.00
54670 PRO ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION LLC
I-PR2096 CLAIM#PR2096 R 4/01/2015 085271
25 2-1095 ESCROW-TML REIMBURSEMENTS CLAIM#PR2096 107,143.73 107,143.73
57090 LUIS A BAZAN
1-201503310509 BUS.MTG-TX HOUSE OF REPS. R 4/01/2015 085272
70 51000-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL BUS.MTG-TX HOUSE OF 11.00 11.00
61710 ADALBERTO ROJAS
I1-201503310508 PER DIEM/ACTIVATED SLUDGE COUR R 4/01/2015 085273
60 58400-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL PER DIEM/ACTIVATED S 30.00 30.00
63770 HEALTHWEBCE
1-201503310497 MEDIC COURSE R 4/01/2015 085274
25 2-1210 ESCROW - PD EDUCATION MEDIC COURSE 3,150.00 3,150.00
02268 FRED BROUWEN
1-201504010522 VIVA FRESH PRODUCE EXPO R 4/01/2015 085275
70 51000-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL VIVA FRESH PRODUCE E 211.85 211.85
11320 ISELDA GARZA
1-201504010515 PETTY CASH REQUEST R 4/01/2015 085276
01 51000-2208 OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES PETTY CASH REQUEST 110.78

87 2-1610 ESCROW-HUB PHEST PETTY CASH REQUEST 64.62 175.40
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VENDOR SET: 01 CITY OF PHARR

BANK: 99 AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU 4/30/2015

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
13033 MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC
I-201504010524 ELECTRIC BILL R 4/01/2015 085277
01 51200-5507 UTILITIES ELECTRIC BILL 6,177.79
60 58600-5507 UTILITIES ELECTRIC BILL 4,025.72
01 51500-5507 UTILITIES ELECTRIC BILL 483.29
70 51000-5507 UTILITIES ELECTRIC BILL 2,871.90
01 53000-9925 STREET LIGHTS ELECTRIC BILL 17,759.62 31,318.32
19339 SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L
I-1553610 VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT R 4/01/2015 085278
01 51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 885.52
01 51500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 3,082.45
01 51800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 2,350.98
01 52700-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 626.93
01 52200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 2,350.98
24 51700-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 5,156.49
75 51000-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 2,789.83
01 51200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 29.51
01 51500-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 102.71
01 51800-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 78.34
01 52700-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 20.89
01 52200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 78.34
24 51700-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 171.82
75 51000-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VEHICLES&EQUIPMENT 67.32 17,792.11
28980 FUELMAN
I-NP43904222 FUEL/POLICE DEPT R 4/01/2015 085280
01 51200-6601 GAS & OIL FUEL/POLICE DEPT 14,518.93 14,518.93
30140 CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH
I-040115 UTILITY CITY EXPENDITURE COST R 4/01/2015 085281
60 58700-9980-1 TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND UTILITY CITY EXPENDI 38,825.00 38,825.00
30140 CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH
I-040115. DEBT SERVICE FUND GO DEBT PTMT R 4/01/2015 085282
50 57100-9980-70 TRANSFER OUT - BRIDGE DEBT SERVICE FUND GO 15,761.67 15,761.67
30140 CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH
I-040115.. GEN FUND TRANSFER TO PAL R 4/01/2015 085283
01 53000-9980-87 TRANSFER OUT-PAL GEN FUND TRANSFER TO 17,605.00 17,605.00
30140 CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH
I-04012015 GF OPERATING TRANS. TO GOLF R 4/01/2015 085284

01 53000-9980-75 TRANSFER OUT - GOLF GF OPERATING TRANS. 57,475.00 57,475.00
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CHECK
NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH
BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS TO GF R 4/01/2015
51000-9980-1 TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND  BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS 391,768.33
JULIO AVITIA
1-201504010520 REIMBURSE-ED. PROJECT MATERIAL R 4/01/2015
51700-2208 OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES REIMBURSE-ED. PROJEC 11.69
EDDIE PINA
1-201504010519 EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH R 4/01/2015
4-4664 MISCELLANEOUS EMPLOYEE OF THE MONT 100.00
PSJA SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL
1-201504010517 RECYCLE CONTEST WINNER R 4/01/2015
2-1721 ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT RECYCLE CONTEST WINN 500.00
GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE
POLICE VEHICLES R 4/01/2015
51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL POLICE VEHICLES 12,298.36
51200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST POLICE VEHICLES 79.55
GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE
VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUIPMENT&VEHI R 4/01/2015
51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 5,388.37
51500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 1,213.97
51700-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 1,130.82
52200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 4,009.43
52800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 299.34
51000-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 1,796.01
51200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 152.30
51500-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 34.31
51700-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 31.96
52200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 113.33
52800-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 8.46
51000-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST VARIOUS CAPITAL EQUI 50.77
ISABELA MURILLO
1-201504010526 REIMBURSE-SUPPLIES CHILD.DEPT. R 4/01/2015
52000-5536 LIBRARY PROGRAMMING REIMBURSE-SUPPLIES C 48.60
SOUTH TEXAS ASSETS CONSORTIUM
1-201504010518 559 PROGRAM/CBP OVERTIME R 4/01/2015
51000-5530 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 559 PROGRAM/CBP OVER 15,000.00

70
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CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
57220 US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASINGS
1-274055177 #077-0019114-004 R 4/01/2015 085294
01 51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-004 5,501.74
01 51200-7703 LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST #077-0019114-004 287.58 5,789.32
57220 US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING&
1-274055193 #077-0019114-003 R 4/01/2015 085295
01 51000-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 504.80
01 51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 3,131.44
01 51400-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 352.23
01 51500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 7,702.89
01 51700-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 11,138.91
01 51800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 265.14
01 52800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 274.29
55 53500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 605.72
01 51000-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 54.38
01 51200-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 337.31
01 51400-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 37.94
01 51500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 829.72
01 51700-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 1,199.84
01 51800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 28.56
01 52800-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 29.55
55 53500-7701 LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL #077-0019114-003 65.25 26,557.97
57650 EAST RIO HONDO WATER SUPPLY CO
1-03262015-1 1,000.00 ACRE FEET OF WATER R 4/01/2015 085297
60 58700-9914 RAW WATER COST - COUNTY 1,000.00 ACRE FEET O 50,000.00 50,000.00
57870 CITY OF MCALLEN
1-201504010516 TML REGION 12 TRAINING WRKSHP R 4/01/2015 085298
01 51000-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL TML REGION 12 TRAINT 40.00
01 52700-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL TML REGION 12 TRAINT 20.00
75 51000-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL TML REGION 12 TRAINT 20.00
30 52600-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL TML REGION 12 TRAINI 20.00 100.00
60800 SERGIO CONTRERAS
1-201504010521 PHARR DAY AT THE CAPITOL,AUSTI R 4/01/2015 085299
01 51000-5503 TRAINING & TRAVEL PHARR DAY AT THE CAP 268.00 268.00
01260 ERNESTO AYALA, JR.
I-APRIL2018 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085300

01 51000-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
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DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU 4/30/2015

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
03074 JOHN R. CARRASCO
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085301
01 51200-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 56.55 56.55
07038 ELEAZAR GARZA
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085302
01 52700-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
07129 FIDEL GONZALEZ
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085303
01 52200-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.20 69.20
12096 DAVID T. LIU
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085304
01 52000-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
12135 BENITO LOPEZ
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085305
01 51000-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
13069 ADAN MAGALLAN
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085306
01 52700-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.20 69.20
18016 RAMIRO RAMIREZ
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085307
60 58400-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
18181 JUAN J. RUIZ
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085308
01 51500-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.20 69.20
19002 GUADALUPE SALINAS JR.
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085309
01 51200-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.20 69.20
19016 JUAN SANCHEZ
I-APRIL2015 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN R 4/06/2015 085310
60 58300-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P 69.00 69.00
22780 VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY COMP
I-03302015 FUEL R 4/06/2015 085311

01 51000-6601 GAS & OIL FUEL 56.67 56.67
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31660
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31680
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60 58200-1106
31690
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01 52200-1106
31700
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31710
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70 51000-1106
31720
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01 51700-1106
31730
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01 51000-1106
31740

I-APRIL2015

01 51200-1106
31750

I-APRIL2015
60 58300-1106

CITY OF PHARR
AP-POOLED CASH
4/01/2015 THRU

4/30/2015

NAME

FUELMAN

FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT
GAS & OIL

ALEJANDRO SERNA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

JESUS MARTINEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

JOSE V. HERNANDEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

JOSE VECCHIO
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

JUAN P ZAVALA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

MINERVA MARTINEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

RAUL M. CASARES
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

REYES VELA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

ROEL BENAVIDEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

ROUMALDO GUERRA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

R 4/06/2015
FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

AMOUNT

222.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

41

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

00

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

085312

085313

085314

085315

085316

085317

085318

085319

085320

085321

085322

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

CHECK
AMOUNT

.41

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

00



5/04/2015 8:16 AM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : 99

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

31950

I-APRIL2015
01 52000-1106

31960

I-APRIL2015

01 52000-1106
32580

I-APRIL2015

01 51700-1106
33510

I-APRIL2015

01 52200-1106
34720

I-APRIL2015

01 51700-1106
36380

I-APRIL2015

60 58300-1106
45000

I-APRIL2015

01 51700-1106
47610

I-APRIL2015

01 51700-1106
47630

I-APRIL2015

01 51200-1106
47640

I-APRIL2015

01 51000-1106
48410

I-APRIL2015
01 51700-1106

CITY OF PHARR
AP-POOLED CASH
4/01/2015 THRU

4/30/2015

NAME

CRISELDA CABRERA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

LEONILA NAVARRO
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

LUIS MARTINEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

PEDRO GUERRA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

LUIS MENDOZA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

ROBERT TREJO
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

JOSE ZUNIGA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

GUILLERMO GALVAN
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

ROBERTO MARTINEZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

MARIA P MUNOZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

LORENZO R. GARCIA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R 4/06/2015
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

AMOUNT

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

20

20

20

20

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

085323

085324

085325

085326

085327

085328

085329

085330

085331

085332

085333

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

CHECK
AMOUNT

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

20

20

20

20

10



5/04/2015 8:16 AM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : 99

DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU

VENDOR I.D.

53500
I-APRIL2015
01 51700-1106

54210
I-APRIL2015
60 58200-1106
55160
I-APRIL2015
01 52200-1106
63810
I-5420
25 2-1520
1
I-000201504060530
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060531
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060532
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060533
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060534
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060535
60 2-2704
1

I-000201504060536
60 2-2704

CITY OF PHARR
AP-POOLED CASH

4/30/2015

NAME

RAMIRO C. RAMIREZ
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

FRANCISCO ANZALDUA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

BENIGNO MEDINA
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLAN
HOSPITAL INSURANCE

UAV DIRECT OF MAXSUR LLC
FOR HUBPHEST
ESCROW- RADIO TWR/SYS MAINT

ORNELAS, MA. DEL ROS
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

RANGEL ALMA,
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

& JESUS

GARCIA, ANTONIO CANT
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

RAMOS, LUZ MARIA M
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

THE PARTY
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

PLACE

VELA, DULCE M
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

KOEPKE, JAN
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

STATUS

R

CHECK
DATE

4/06/2015

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R

4/06/2015

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R

4/06/2015

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE P

R

4/06/2015

FOR HUBPHEST

R

00-3180-

R

06-2690-

R

09-0302-

R

09-0650-

R

09-1820-

R

09-2092-

R

12-2988-

4/07/2015
01

4/07/2015
30

4/07/2015
02

4/07/2015
05

4/07/2015
03

4/07/2015
03

4/07/2015
00

AMOUNT

69.20

69.20

69.20

1,522.47

12.99

43.03

42.57

28.28

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

085334

085335

085336

085337

085338

085339

085340

085341

085342

085343

085344

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

69.20

69.20

69.20

1,522.47

12.99

43.03

42.57

28.28



5/04/2015 8:16 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 CITY OF PHARR
BANK: 99 AP-POOLED CASH
DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU 4/30/2015
CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
1 MORRIS, CANDICE N
1-000201504060537 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085345
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 16-0460-06 79.68 79.68
1 GARZA, MARIA TERESA
I-000201504060538 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085346
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-3004-02 98.43 98.43
1 CHAVEZ, JESSICA
I-000201504060539 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085347
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-6148-11 125.23 125.23
1 HERNANDEZ, EMILIO
1-000201504060540 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085348
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-6182-05 111.28 111.28
1 PEREZ, MICHAEL ANTHO
I-000201504060541 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085349
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-6186-09 34.74 34.74
1 ORTIZ, RICKY
I-000201504060542 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085350
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-6354-09 0.16 0.16
1 GARCIA, ROSA ELENA
1-000201504060543 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085351
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 17-6550-05 92.04 92.04
1 ZUNIGA, ROBERTO RAUL
I-000201504060544 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085352
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 21-1690-09 66.47 66.47
IBARRA, ARMANDINA
I-000201504060545 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085353
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 24-0456-05 46.15 46.15
CAMPBELL, IRMA
1-000201504060546 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085354
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 24-0506-09 98.03 98.03
PALACIOS, HEATHER
I-000201504060547 US REFUND R 4/07/2015 085355
60 2-2704 REFUND LIABILITIES 24-0800-06 134.08 134.08



5/04/2015 8:16 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 CITY OF PHARR
BANK: 99 AP-POOLED CASH
DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU 4/30/2015

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT

I-000201504060548
60 2-2704

I-000201504060549
60 2-2704

I-000201504060550
60 2-2704

I-000201504060551
60 2-2704

I-000201504060552
60 2-2704

I-000201504060553
60 2-2704

I-000201504060554
60 2-2704

I-000201504060555
60 2-2704

I-000201504060556
60 2-2704

I-000201504060557
60 2-2704

I-000201504060558
60 2-2704

TARANGO, ROSALINDA
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

AGUILAR LOPEZ, ANDRE

US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

EB CONSTRUCTION
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

ESPARZA, ANTONIO
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

RENAISSANCE OUTPATIE

US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

POY, BRENDA
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

TORRES, LUIS E JR
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

HERNANDEZ, LETICIA
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

PROVOST, FRANCIS A
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

KING, EDWARD
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

NAGLE, ROBERT J.
US REFUND
REFUND LIABILITIES

R 4/07/2015
24-1036-01

R 4/07/2015
28-2000-02

R 4/07/2015
28-6386-00

R 4/07/2015
29-0432-03

R 4/07/2015
29-0530-02

R 4/07/2015
29-5056-01

R 4/07/2015
29-5302-10

R 4/07/2015
29-6050-06

R 4/07/2015
32-1650-01

R 4/07/2015
33-1290-01

R 4/07/2015
33-1880-06

65.

99.

117.

91.

51.

65.

24.

16.

52.

59

53

11

.45

53

91

.00

40

21

085356

085357

085358

085359

085360

085361

085362

085363

085364

085365

085366

65.

99.

117.

91.

51.

65.

24,

16.

52.

53

11

.45

53

.00

40

21



5/04/2015 8:16 AM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : 99

DATE RANGE: 4/01/2015 THRU

VENDOR I.D.

I-000201504060559

60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060560
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060561
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060562
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060563
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060564
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060565
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060566
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060567
60 2-2704
1
I-000201504060568
60 2-2704
1

I-000201504060569